
City of Newark

Legislation Text

City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102

Dept/ Agency:  Administration/Office of Business Administrator
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service: Amending Resolution # 7R1-BH(AS) 080608, First Amended Agreement
Purpose: Increase funds, extend the term of the agreement and complete Phase II and Phase III of
the Jesse Allen Park
Entity Name: The Trust for Public Land
Entity Address:  20 Community Place, Morristown, NJ  07960
Original Contract Amount: $2,100,000.00
Increase Contract Amount: $1,300,000.00
Total Contract Amount: $3,400,000.00
Funding Source: Capital Budget 6S&Fa(S-2)102307 and 6PSF-n 090209
Contract Period: August 6, 2008 to August 31, 2011 (Extended)
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor  (   ) Prof.  Ser.  (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open (   ) Non-Fair & Open  (   ) RFP  (   ) RFQ  (   ) Private Sale
(   ) Grant  (   ) Sub-recipient   (X) Agreement  (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  N/A
Invitation: Business Administrator, December 15, 2009
Failed 7R1-c 121609

File #: 09-1710, Version: 2

City of Newark Printed on 10/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

